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Joshua Stuart224

Richmond Gym, BC

4.500 2.800 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.400 8.150 9.5508.8509.3509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.300 14.450 13.90013.850 14.55010.950 82.000

Place: 1 2 1 2 9 1* 1

1

Zachary Clay201

Twisters Gym, BC

4.500 5.000 4.3005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.650 8.550 8.4007.9009.7507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.900 14.850 14.15012.900 12.70013.550 81.050

Place: 7 1 5* 1 1 11 2

2

Scott Nabata209

KATTS, BC

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.900 8.150 8.4507.9007.7508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.900 12.850 13.40012.900 13.45013.150 79.650

Place: 4 5 5* 4 3 8 3

3

Cory Paterson223

Oakville, ON

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0003.200Diff:

Exec: 8.100 7.300 9.3508.6509.1508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.100__.___0.100__.___

Final: 11.600 14.250 12.60013.650 14.45012.300 78.850

Place: 10T 3 2 6 5 3 4

4

Thomas Kasting227

Phoenix Gym, BC

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.650 8.050 9.2007.2006.8009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.000 11.900 12.15012.200 14.20013.050 77.500

Place: 3 6 7 12 4 4 5

5

Gordie Kordas226

Surrey Gym, BC

4.500 2.800 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.750 7.500 8.8508.2008.0508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.1000.1000.100__.___

Final: 13.400 13.150 13.25013.300 13.95010.300 77.350

Place: 6 4 3 5 10 5 6

6

Matthew Halickman221

IMCO, QC

3.000 5.000 3.2005.0003.2005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.500 8.250 9.3508.0007.5008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.450 10.800 12.50013.000 12.55013.250 75.550

Place: 5 7 4 9 2 12 7

7

Aaron Mah206

Phoenix Gym, BC

3.000 2.000 5.0005.0004.4005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.550 7.900 9.5506.5505.3008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.100

Final: 14.050 9.700 12.55011.550 14.5509.900 72.300

Place: 2 9 8 7T 11 1* 8

8

Aiden Marsden213

Capital City, AB

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0000.2005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.700 6.500 8.6006.4006.5006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.1000.1000.100__.___

Final: 11.600 6.800 13.70011.500 13.70011.500 68.800

Place: 10T 12 9 3 8 7 9

9
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Jazz Clapham200

Harbour City Gym, BC

4.500 2.800 5.0002.5002.3005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.050 8.750 7.9006.4006.6007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.1000.100

Final: 12.500 9.000 12.5508.900 12.90011.550 67.400

Place: 8 10 10 7T 7 10 10

10

Taylor Jackle Spriggs203

Ottawa Gym, ON

3.000 0.500 5.0005.0003.8005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.400 7.200 8.3003.2506.8006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.100__.___0.100__.___

Final: 11.700 10.700 12.4008.250 13.4007.700 64.150

Place: 9 8 11 10 12 9 11

11

Teagen Marsden208

Capital City, AB

3.000 5.000 5.0002.5000.2001.800Diff:

Exec: 9.250 6.900 8.9005.5506.7006.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 8.550 6.900 12.2508.050 13.90011.900 61.550

Place: 12 11 12 11 6 6 12

12


